First

Bibisara
Leonardo
Julian
Edgar
Christopher
Tao

LR

Milosz
Artem
Matthew J

Yelyzaveta

Dalvi
Tanitoluwa
Benik
David
Francesco
Bendeguz
Akshay
Qingfeng
Bernardo
Hongsen
Sumiya
Patryk
Roman
Nikhil
Christian
Alex
Sunle
Haochen
Antonios
Jakub
Caleb Levi
Sohum
Yihan
Anees M
Quoc Hy
Sebastian
Roman
Masruri
Jakub
Singh
Carlos
Taron

Last

GM
Assaubayeva
Costa
Kramer
Mamedov
Noe
Pang
Srihari
Szpar
Uskov
Wadsworth

WGM
Hrebenshchykova

IM
Aakash Sharadchandra
Adewumi
Agasarov
Akhmedov
Bettalli
Bodrog
Borgaonkar
Cao
Cesar Maestre
Chen
Chinguun
Cieslak
Dehtiarov
Dixit
Gloeckler
Golding
Gong
Jiang
Kalogridis
Kusa
Levitan
Lohia
Meng
Mohamed
Nguyen
Poltorak
Pyrih
Rahman
Roubalik
Sahib
Sandoval Mercado
Shagbazyan

Federation

KAZ
GER
GER
KAZ
GER
CHN
IND
POL
FID
ENG

UKR

IND
USA
UKR
FID
ITA
HUN
IND
CHN
ESP
CHN
MGL
POL
UKR
IND
GER
ENG
CHN
CHN
GRE
CZE
RSA
ENG
CHN
IND
VIE
POL
UKR
INA
CZE
IND
MEX
UKR

ID

13708694
16213955
12921742
13739980
24692018
8609950
46617116
1184989
34254854
415804

14159899

25033220
30966396
13314823
34220194
2816453
790303
25639110
8627568
24542547
8625450
4902572
21078882
14186640
5059534
34608966
427241
8620229
8631930
25833901
395595
14332620
5819369
8631891
35065815
12410853
1199498
14179156
7101163
322237
25618342
5109434
14122073

Opinion

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good



Roman

Adarsh Uppala
JunYing

Teimur

Henry Edward
Roy

Fabian Ernesto
Tom Frederic
Zhenyong Jayden
Kaifan

Yining
Tatyana
Elnaz
Rachael
Anousha
Galina
Bat-Erdene
Zarina

Or
Alexandra
Wiktoria
Agnesa Stepania
Lanlin

Shogdzhiev
Sriram

Tan
Toktomushev
Tudor
Vagman
Vivas Zamora
Woelk
Wong

Xie

WIM

Chen
Getman
Kaliakhmet
Li

Mahdian
Mikheeva
Mungunzul
Nurgaliyeva
Shatil
Shvedova
Smietanska
Ter-Avetisjana
Zhang

FID
IND
MAS
SUl
ROU
ISR
VEN
GER
SGP
CHN

CHN
RUS
KAZ
USA
IRI
RUS
MGL
KAZ
Sul
ITA
POL
LAT
CHN

55653537
33319782
5710413
14176726
2409836
2828995
3902480
12993077
5821975
8619107

8620946
34166146
13730169
30929849
12571490
44108320
4902831
13730096
2842475
54154782
21869359
11614900
8608032

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
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